Arrival date: 1/1/2018 - 12/31/2018

Reservations by property:

Arrival

01/06/2018

02/10/2018

04/14/2018

05/26/2018

06/02/2018

11/17/2018

12/08/2018

Departure

02/10/2018

04/13/2018

05/26/2018

06/02/2018

11/17/2018

12/08/2018

12/22/2018

Total: 7 record

Guest First Guest
Last

BLOCK

BLOCK

Stage

Monthly Reservation-Checked
out

Monthly Reservation-Checked in

-Checked out

Weekly-Internet-Checked out

-Checked out

Regular-weekly-Checked out

Regular-weekly-Checked out

Rent

$8,000.00

$17,715.00

$0.00

$900.00

$0.00

$2,900.00

$1,800.00

$31,315.00

$31,315.00



Arrival date:

1/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Reservations by property:

Arrival

01/05/2019

02/09/2019

03/02/2019

04/13/2019

11/30/2019

Departure

02/09/2019

02/23/2019

04/13/2019

11/16/2019

12/21/2019

Total: 5 records

Guest First Guest Last

Maint. Hold

Stage

Monthly Reservation-Checked
out

Weekly-Internet-Checked out

HomeAway-Checked out

-Checked out

Regular-weekly-Checked out

Rent

$8,400.00

$4,600.00

$13,800.00

$0.00

$2,700.00

$29,500.00

$29,500.00



Arrival date: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020

Reservations by property:

Arrival

01/04/2020

02/08/2020

02/22/2020

05/06/2020

Departure

02/08/2020

02/22/2020

04/04/2020

01/02/2021

Total: 4 records

Guest First Guest Last

Maint Hold

Stage

Monthly Reservation-Checked
out

Weekly-Internet-Checked out

Regular-weekly-Checked out

Rent

$8,400.00

$4,600.00

$13,800.00

$0.00

$26,800.00

$26,800.00



Arrival date:1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

Reservations by property:

Arrival

01/02/2021

02/06/2021

02/27/2021

03/27/2021

Departure

02/06/2021

02/20/2021

03/27/2021

01/21/2022

Guest First Guest Last

Maint Hold

Stage

Monthly Reservation

Regular-weekly

Monthly Reservation

Rent

$8,400.00

$4,600.00

$9,200.00

$0.00

$22,200.00

$22,200.00



