Arrival date: 1/1/2018 - 12/31/2018

Reservations by property:

Arrival	Departure	Guest First	Guest Last	Stage	Rent
01/06/2018	02/10/2018			Monthly Reservation-Checked out	\$8,000.00
02/10/2018	04/13/2018			Monthly Reservation-Checked in	\$17,715.00
04/14/2018	05/26/2018		BLOCK	Maintenance hold-Checked out	\$0.00
05/26/2018	06/02/2018			Weekly-Internet-Checked out	\$900.00
06/02/2018	11/17/2018		BLOCK	Maintenance hold-Checked out	\$0.00
11/17/2018	12/08/2018			Regular-weekly-Checked out	\$2,900.00
12/08/2018	12/22/2018			Regular-weekly-Checked out	\$1,800.00
					\$31,315.00
					\$31,315.00

Total: 7 record

Arrival date: 1/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Reservations by property:

Arrival	Departure	Guest First	Guest Last	Stage	Rent
01/05/2019	02/09/2019			Monthly Reservation-Checked out	\$8,400.00
02/09/2019	02/23/2019			Weekly-Internet-Checked out	\$4,600.00
03/02/2019	04/13/2019			HomeAway-Checked out	\$13,800.00
04/13/2019	11/16/2019		Maint. Hold	Maintenance hold-Checked out	\$0.00
11/30/2019	12/21/2019			Regular-weekly-Checked out	\$2,700.00
					\$29,500.00
					\$29,500.00

Total: 5 records

Arrival date: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020

Reservations by property:

Arrival	Departure	Guest First	Guest Last	Stage	Rent
01/04/2020	02/08/2020			Monthly Reservation-Checked out	\$8,400.00
02/08/2020	02/22/2020			Weekly-Internet-Checked out	\$4,600.00
02/22/2020	04/04/2020			Regular-weekly-Checked out	\$13,800.00
05/06/2020	01/02/2021		Maint Hold	Maintenance hold	\$0.00
					\$26,800.00
					\$26,800.00

Total: 4 records

Arrival date:1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

Reservations by property:

Arrival	Departure	Guest First	Guest Last	Stage	Rent
01/02/2021	02/06/2021			Monthly Reservation	\$8,400.00
02/06/2021	02/20/2021			Regular-weekly	\$4,600.00
02/27/2021	03/27/2021			Monthly Reservation	\$9,200.00
03/27/2021	01/21/2022		Maint Hold	Maintenance hold	\$0.00
					\$22,200.00
					\$22,200.00